Precast Concrete
Fencing Products
2
3
Contents
Chain Link	 6
Straining and Gate Post Types, Chain Link	 17
Strained Wire	 18

320
230
115 140
990
750
37.5
37.5
760
760
115 115
115
2.15m FENCE
2985
21MS
115 115
1.8m FENCE18MSB
2600
320
230
115 140
600
600
37.5
37.5
610
610
192.5
610
610
115 115
115
1.8m FENCE18MS
140
140
75
75

Code	 Name	 Height	 Width	 Depth
188GR	 gravel board	 1885	 150	 50
230GR	 gravel board	 2300	 150	 50
260GR	 gravel board	 2600	 150	 50
288GR	 gravel board	 2885	 150	 50
300GR	 gravel board	 3000	 150	 50
ARRIS RAILS: Recesses for arris rails as shown. 2 No. 12mm holes through each recess.
GRAVEL BOARDS: 2 No. 12mm holes for gravel boards.
FILLETS: 12mm holes provided for attachment of fillets.
01/01/2014
150
2885 or 3000
288GR
300GR
110125
1.2M FENCE12RGL
300
600
1750
150100
110100
110125
1.05M FENCE105RGL
300
450
1600
150100

attachment of fillets.
CONTENTS
Page
1885, 2300, 2600, 2885 or 3000
33
188GR
230GR
260GR
288GR
300GR
34
CLOSE BOARD OR PALISADE FENCING
LIGHTWEIGHT RECESSED TYPE POSTS AND GRAVEL BOARDS
01/01/2014
110125
1.5M FENCE15RGL
300
2050
150100
450
450
110100
110125
1.8M FENCE18RGL
300
2400
150100
600

as shown above. 2 No. 12mm holes
through each recess.
GRAVEL BOARDS:
2 No. 12mm holes for gravel boards.
FILLETS:
12mm holes provided for
attachment of fillets.
CONTENTS
Page
36
37
CLOSE BOARD OR PALISADE FENCING
LIGHTWEIGHT RECESSED TYPE POSTS WITHOUT GRAVEL BOARDS
01/01/2014
110125
1.05M FENCE105RL
600
1600
150100
110100
110125
0.9M FENCE09RL
450
1450
150100
110100
110125
1.8M FENCE18RL
2400
150100
675
675
110100
110125
1.4M FENCE14RL
1900
150100
450
450

45°
ARRIS RAILS:
Recesses for arris rails
as shown above. 2 No. 12mm holes
through each recess.
GRAVEL BOARDS:
2 No. 12mm holes for gravel boards.
FILLETS:
12mm holes provided for
attachment of fillets.
CONTENTS
Page
38
39
115140
2.4M FENCE24RG
300
3100
150100
600
100
600
600
115100
16
45°
115140
1.8M FENCE18RG
300
2500
150100
600
600
115100
115140
2.0M FENCE20RG
300
2700
150100
700
700
115100
115140
1.8M FENCE18R
2500
150
675
675